BEEYOND
TOOLS

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

2000PCE 6MM STAPLES 140 SERIES RAPID HAND TACKER BY RAPID
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SKU Option
87434157 Size: 10mm AC-5000241
87434158 Size: 12mm AC-5000242
87434159 Size: 14mm AC-5000243
87434155 Size: 6mm AC-5000239
87434156 Size: 8mm AC-5000240
Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

These quality flat wire, galvanized staples feature a larger
holding area against the surface material making them ideal
for working with insulation material and thin plastics as well

as thin cardboard and carpets.

Features:

Precision cut legs optimise material penetration
Ideal for insulation material and thin plastics
Galvanised strong wire for best performance

Each box contains 2,000 staples
Staple leg length: 6mm - 14mm

Options

AC-5000239
AC-5000240
AC-5000242
AC-5000241
AC-5000243

Part #

AC-5000241
AC-5000242
AC-5000243
AC-5000239
AC-5000240

Staples
87434155
AC-5000239
4051661009723
Rapid

0.0 kg
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Price
$18.95
$19.95
$20.95
$17.95
$18.95



