

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

2000PCE 6MM STAPLES 140 SERIES RAPID HAND TACKER BY RAPID





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
87434157	Size: 10mm AC-5000241	AC-5000241	\$18.95
87434158	Size: 12mm AC-5000242	AC-5000242	\$19.95
87434159	Size: 14mm AC-5000243	AC-5000243	\$20.95
87434155	Size: 6mm AC-5000239	AC-5000239	\$17.95
87434156	Size: 8mm AC-5000240	AC-5000240	\$17.95

Model	
Туре	Staples
SKU	87434155
Part Number	AC-5000239
Barcode	4051661009723
Brand	Rapid
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.0 kg



These quality flat wire, galvanized staples feature a larger holding area against the surface material making them ideal for working with insulation material and thin plastics as well as thin cardboard and carpets.

Features:

Precision cut legs optimise material penetration Ideal for insulation material and thin plastics Galvanised strong wire for best performance Each box contains 2,000 staples Staple leg length: 6mm - 14mm